Athlete Awards

All Awards

05/06/2025
04/29/2025
04/22/2025
04/15/2025
04/08/2025
09/24/2024
09/17/2024
09/10/2024

09/03/2024

v All Seasons

Carter Sichol
Kyra Venne
Catherine Jance
Kyra Venne
Grace Petzold
Carissa Oberding
Kyra Venne

Kyra Venne

Paige Hillman

v All Sports

Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf
Women's Golf

Women's Golf

v All Schools

Carleton College

St. Catherine University
College of Saint Benedict

St. Catherine University

St. Catherine University

The College of St. Scholastica
St. Catherine University

St. Catherine University

St. Catherine University


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1491
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1483
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1471
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1459
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1447
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1132
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1119
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1106
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1093

