Athlete Awards

All Awards	✓ GO All Seasons	→ GO All Sports	✓ All Schools ✓ G0
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL
05/06/2025	Carter Sichol	Women's Golf	Carleton College
04/29/2025	Kyra Venne	Women's Golf	St. Catherine University
04/22/2025	Catherine Jance	Women's Golf	College of Saint Benedict
04/15/2025	Kyra Venne	Women's Golf	St. Catherine University
04/08/2025	Grace Petzold	Women's Golf	St. Catherine University
09/24/2024	Carissa Oberding	Women's Golf	The College of St. Scholastica
09/17/2024	Kyra Venne	Women's Golf	St. Catherine University
09/10/2024	Kyra Venne	Women's Golf	St. Catherine University
09/03/2024	Paige Hillman	Women's Golf	St. Catherine University